AG
S2
00
00
 S
er
ie
s

Aerotech GmbH, Südwestpark 90, 90449 Nürnberg, Germany  +49-911-9679370  Fax: +49-911-96793720
AGS20000 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
AGS20000 Series Linear Motor Gantry
AGS20500-500 500 mm x 500 mm (20 in x 20 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder and limits
AGS20750-750 750 mm x 750 mm (30 in x 30 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder and limits
AGS21000-1000 1000 mm x 1000 mm (40 in x 40 in) cartesian gantry with linear motor, linear encoder and limits
Motor
-10 Brushless linear motor – BLM-264-A (upper Y-axis only)
-10X2 Dual brushless linear motor – dual BLMH-328-A (lower X-axis only)
Limits